
 

HOLIDAY LIST  

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 
Term commences  Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Yom Kippur School Closed Monday 25th September 

Half-term School closed Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October inclusive 

Term Ends  Wednesday 20th December 2023 

 
 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 

 
Term commences     Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Half Term  School closed Monday 12th – Friday 16th February inclusive 

Good Friday School Closed Friday 29th March 2024 

Easter Monday School Closed Monday 1st April 2024 

Term ends    Friday 19th April 2024 

    (Pesach, 1st Seder night Monday 22nd April) 

 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Term commences    Thursday 2nd May 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday  School closed Monday 6th May 2024 

Half Term   School closed Monday 27th May – 31st May 2024 inclusive 

Shavuot   School closed Wednesday 12th & Thursday 13th June  

Term ends    Friday 19th July 2024 

  



EARLY CLOSING TIMES FOR SHABBAT 2023-24 
 

 

2023 

DATE 
NORTH CHESHIRE 

CLOSING TIME 
SHABBAT STARTS 

Friday, Nov 3, 2023 1:30 PM 4:15 PM 

Friday, Nov 10, 2023 1:30 PM 4:02 PM 

Friday, Nov 17, 2023 1:30 PM 3:52 PM 

Friday, Nov 24, 2023 1:30 PM 3:43 PM 

Friday, Dec 1, 2023 1:30 PM 3:36 PM 

Friday, Dec 8, 2023 1:30 PM 3:32 PM 

Friday, Dec 15, 2023 1:30 PM 3:31 PM 

 

2024 

DATE 
NORTH CHESHIRE 

CLOSING TIME 
SHABBAT STARTS 

Friday, Jan 5, 2024 2:00 PM 3:47 PM 

Friday, Jan 12, 2024 2:00 PM 3:57 PM 

Friday, Jan 19, 2024 2:00 PM 4:08 PM 

Friday, Jan 26, 2024 2:00 PM 4:21 PM 

Friday, Feb 2, 2024 2:00 PM 4:35 PM 

Friday, Feb 9, 2024 2:00 PM 4:48 PM 

Closing times revert to 3.25pm/3.30pm from Friday 23rd February 2024 

 

 
 

 
 


